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HEDIS® MY 2021 and AMP MY 2021  
ASCR Certification Status 
 

 Organization HEDIS 
Certification Status 

AMP 
Certification Status 

Aetna, Inc. 
Jamie Swartz 
(302) 893-1947 

MY 2020  
SEEKING3 

MY 2020 
SEEKING6 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED3 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED6 

Blue Cross and Blue Shield 
of Massachusetts, Inc. an 
independent licensee of the 
Blue Cross 
Libing Shi 
(617) 246-5697 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

CERTIFIED3 

Cedars-Sinai Medical Care 
Foundation 
Walter Liem 
(310) 423-8680 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
SEEKING6 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED6 

Centene Corp 
Kyra Shipp 
(314) 349-3677 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

SEEKING3 

Defense Health Agency 
Susan Chao 
(210) 204-2479 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

SEEKING3 

DentaQuest, LLC 
Leslie Bailey 
(617) 886-1102 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

SEEKING3 

   

   

   

http://www.aetna.com/
mailto:swartzj@aetna.com
http://www.bluecrossma.com/
http://www.bluecrossma.com/
http://www.bluecrossma.com/
http://www.bluecrossma.com/
mailto:libing.1.shi@bcbsma.com
https://www.cedars-sinai.org/
https://www.cedars-sinai.org/
mailto:liemw@csmns.org
mailto:Kyra.M.Shipp@CENTENE.COM
https://carepoint.health.mil/sites/MHSP4I/SitePages/HomeMHS.aspx
mailto:susan.y.chao.civ@mail.mil
http://www.dentaquest.com/
mailto:Leslie.Bailey@greatdentalplans.com
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Organization HEDIS 
Certification Status 

AMP 
Certification Status 

Harvard Pilgrim Health Care, 
Inc. 
Linda Brenner 
(617) 972-9400 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

CERTIFIED3 

Healthcare Data Solutions, 
LLC 
Scott Bae 
(818) 654-3461 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED5 

Kaiser Foundation Health 
Plan of the Northwest, Inc. 
Twinkle Singh 
(503) 813-4828 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

CERTIFIED3 

Kaiser Permanente Northern 
California 
Linda Rogers 
(510) 589-0623 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED3 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED5 

Kaiser Permanente Southern 
California 
Linda Rogers 
(510) 589-0623 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED3 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED5 

Maine Department of Health 
and Human Services 
David Jorgenson 
(207) 624-6928 

MY 2020 
SEEKING3 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

SEEKING3 

MCNA Dental 
Jonathan Raof 
(954) 730-7131 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

SEEKING3 

Mid-Atlantic Permanente 
Medical Group 
Stephen Winn 
(240) 507-9896 

MY 2020 
CERTIFIED1 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

CERTIFIED1 

   

   

   

http://www.harvardpilgrim.org/
http://www.harvardpilgrim.org/
mailto:Linda_Brenner@tufts-health.com
http://www.hdsintel.com/
http://www.hdsintel.com/
mailto:HDS-NCQA@heritagemed.com
http://www.kp.org/
http://www.kp.org/
mailto:Twinkle.K.Singh@kp.org
http://www.kp.org/
http://www.kp.org/
mailto:Linda.Rogers@kp.org
http://www.kp.org/
http://www.kp.org/
mailto:Linda.rogers@kp.org
http://www.maine.gov/
http://www.maine.gov/
mailto:David.Jorgenson@maine.gov
http://www.mcna.net/
mailto:jraof@mcna.net
https://mydoctor.kaiserpermanente.org/mas/
https://mydoctor.kaiserpermanente.org/mas/
mailto:Stephen.P.Winn@kp.org
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Organization HEDIS 
Certification Status 

AMP 
Certification Status 

Minnesota Department of 
Human Services 
Mark Foresman 
(651) 431-6324 

MY 2020  
SEEKING3 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

SEEKING3 

ODM 
Mark Rizzutti 
(614) 752-4592 

MY 2020 
CERTIFIED3 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

CERTIFIED3 

Premier Access Insurance 
Company 
Don Trainor 
(410) 413-9311 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

CERTIFIED3 

Riverside Medical Clinic 
Sharon Robinson 
(951) 529-0631 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
SEEKING6 

Sansum Clinic 
Barbara Conviser 
(805) 692-6406 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED6 

SHPS AMP Measure Logic 
Mari Kubik 
(858) 334-5986 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
SEEKING6 

Sutter Health 
Michael Aguilar 
(916) 296-6767 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED6 

TACHC HCCN 
Michael Aston 
(512) 329-5959 

MY 2020 
CERTIFIED4 

NOT SEEKING 
MY 2021 

SEEKING1 

   

   

   

   

http://www.dhs.state.mn.us/
http://www.dhs.state.mn.us/
mailto:mark.foresman@state.mn.us
https://medicaid.ohio.gov/wps/portal/gov/medicaid/
mailto:mark.rizzutti@medicaid.ohio.gov
http://www.avesis.com/
http://www.avesis.com/
mailto:DTrainor@Avesis.com
mailto:sharon.robinson@rmcps.com
http://www.sansumclinic.org/
mailto:bconvise@sansumclinic.org
http://www.scrippshealthplanservices.com/contact
mailto:kubik.mari@scrippshealth.org
http://www.sutterhealth.org/
mailto:aguilm3@sutterhealth.org
https://www.tachc.org/
mailto:maston@tachc.org
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Organization HEDIS 
Certification Status 

AMP 
Certification Status 

UCLA Medical Group 
Mariama Jalloh 
(310) 982-0040 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
SEEKING6 

UC San Diego Health 
Jeffrey Pan 
(858) 249-1808 

NOT SEEKING 

MY 2020 
NOT SEEKING 

MY 2021 
CERTIFIED6 
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1 All HEDIS Health Plan measures in the scope of certification. Includes certification for all HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures. 
2 All HEDIS Health Plan measures in the scope of certification, except for measures collected using Electronic Clinical Data Systems (ECDS). Includes 
certification for all HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures except for ECDS measures. 
3 A subset of HEDIS Health Plan measures in the scope of certification. Includes certification for HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures for only the 
subset of measures selected. 
4 A subset of HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures in the scope of certification. Does not include certification for HEDIS Health Plan measures. 
5 All AMP measures in the scope of certification. 
6 A subset of AMP measures in the scope of certification. 

mailto:mjalloh@mednet.ucla.edu
mailto:jep041@ucsd.edu
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